
21/09/2017

BRONZE COLLECTION PRICE MATRIX

Plot Numbers Furniture Sinks Appl. InstallLights Total Vat Total vatQty Worktop Plot Tot. ex VatPlot Type Upstands

2,600.00 520.00 3,120.00BRONZE 1 2,600.00ISLAND 1,657.09 60.17 395.42 0.00 123.57 0.00 363.751,657.09 60.17 395.42 0.00 123.57 0.00 363.75

2,400.00 480.00 2,880.00BRONZE 1 2,400.00L SHAPED 1,375.13 60.17 395.42 0.00 104.28 0.00 465.001,375.13 60.17 395.42 0.00 104.28 0.00 465.00

1,800.00 360.00 2,160.00BRONZE 1 1,800.00ONE BED 977.27 60.17 395.42 0.00 52.14 0.00 315.00977.27 60.17 395.42 0.00 52.14 0.00 315.00

1,500.00 300.00 1,800.00BRONZE 1 1,500.00STUDIO 644.02 60.17 467.20 0.00 57.36 0.00 271.25644.02 60.17 467.20 0.00 57.36 0.00 271.25


